MEMBERS AGENDA

QUNIVERSITY

SAN ANTONIO, TX
APRIL 21st to 24th

FIRE, FUEL SUCCESS

REGENCY




Monday
April 21st

GOLF TOURNAMENT

Tee off at Ipm
Reqgister Now



https://ecat.united-buyers-group.com/vault/488/information/9245/richie-jones-golf-tournament-2025-form.pdf?lang=en

Sponsors

Platinum

GGGGGG

ASELKIRK

o8 AMERIVENT.

Install Confidence.™

<

FIRE INSPIR

— ~\®




Sponsors

GGGGGG

Platinum

NAPOLEON




Sponsors United Buyg{gu@

Platinum

44

AWVAY.
(VA8 4 U Y J ‘ A

[t}
/ v

Hargrove ,

PREMIUM PRODUCTS



Sponsors United Buyg{gu@

-4

&
e s NQW (é atmosfire

o e

ELECTRIC FIREPLACES

E@iﬁ 158

Bronze

Silver

MEECO’ S

o [NERCAN (G




Tuesday
April 22nd

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

United Buyers(%

GROUP.

Exhibitors Setup all day

UBG Member Registration

Your credentials (Name Tags) must be worn during all events. No one is permitted
on the floor without them.

Breakout Sessions

If you have a session to host, please present yourself 10 minutes before the time

Lunch

Take the opportunity to network with members and Partners

Breakout Sessions

If you have a session to host, please present yourself 10 minutes before the time

BBO Tailgate
Frombpmto 7pm
Cash bar and BBQ Bites!

BBOQ Tailgate Sponsored by:



Tuesday . >
April 22nd U"’tedB"ygféu@

Breakout Sessions schedule will be available



Wednesday

April 23rd

7:00a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:45a.m.
12:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Breakfast is on your own.

Members Registration

Coffee, Tea and rolls will be available at the door.

General Assembly - Members and Partners
Ilgnite Fire - Fuel Success! - pominique Page

Partners’ Presentations (for Members only)

Coffee Break - (15 minutes)
Partners’ Presentations (for Members only)

Member's Deals Review and Buyers University Show
Launch!

Trade show exhibits open until 6:30pm

UBG Complimentary Lunch-Buffet

A complimentary buffet is available foryour convenience near the
exglblt.hall. All exhibitors, reps and dealers share invited to participate
and enjoy.

UBG's Happy Hour: Members, Partners and Reps...

Enjoy a couple of complimentary beverages on the Tradeshow Floor
while you continue to network with your friends.

Trade show exhibits closes for all

UBG's Celebration Banquet under the stars:

Members, Partners and Reps all invited. It will be held outdoors.




Thursday
April 24th

7:00 Breakfast is on your own.

8:30 a.m. General Assembly Briefing - Members and Partners

Coffee, teaand rolls will be available at the door.

Announcements and unfinished business from Tuesday: Dominique Pagé

9:00a.m. Keynote - Members and Partners (45 minutes)
9:45a.m. Exhibition Floor Opens -
STAMPEDE FOR 60 MINUTES

12:00 p.m. UBG Complimentary Lunch-Buffet

A complimentary lunch is available for your convenience in the exhibit hall. All
exhibitors, reps and dealers are invited to participate and enjoy.

2:00 p.m EXHIBIT CLOSES -

2:00 p.m. Wrap-up Session for Members only
20 minutes - QOrder Prizes

Two $1,000 Prize Draws for Ambiance® and UBG orders
One $500 Prize Draw for Stampede
Prizes are drawn from purchase order confirmation cards.

You must be in the room at the time of the draw to win!

United Bu ygggu(@



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7: April 22nd
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10

