MEMBERS AGENDA





BUYERS UNIVERSITY

SAN ANTONIO, TX APRIL 21st to 24th

IGNITE FIRE, FUEL SUCCESS









Monday

April 21st





GOLF TOURNAMENT
Tee off at 1pm
Register Now



Platinum





Install Confidence.™





Platinum







Platinum





Sponsors



Silver











Bronze







Tuesday April 22nd



7:00 a.m.	Exhibitors Setup all day
7:30 a.m.	UBG Member Registration Your credentials (Name Tags) must be worn during all events. No one is permitted on the floor without them.
8:30 a.m.	Breakout Sessions If you have a session to host, please present yourself 10 minutes before the time
12:15 p.m.	Lunch Take the opportunity to network with members and Partners
1:00 p.m.	Breakout Sessions If you have a session to host, please present yourself 10 minutes before the time
5:00 p.m.	BBQ Tailgate From 5pm to 7pm Cash bar and BBQ Bites!

BBQ Tailgate Sponsored by:





Breakout Sessions schedule will be available

Wednesday

April 23rd

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast is on your own.
7:30 a.m.	Members Registration
	Coffee, Tea and rolls will be available at the door.
8:30 a.m.	General Assembly - Members and Partners Ignite Fire - Fuel Success! - Dominique Pagé
9:00 a.m.	Partners' Presentations (for Members only)
9:45 a.m.	Coffee Break – (15 minutes)
10:00 a.m.	Partners' Presentations (for Members only)
11:45 a.m.	Member's Deals Review and Buyers University Show Launch!
12:00 p.m.	Trade show exhibits open until 6:30pm
	UBG Complimentary Lunch-Buffet
	A complimentary buffet is available for your convenience near the exhibit hall. All exhibitors, reps and dealers share invited to participate and enjoy.
5:00 p.m.	UBG's Happy Hour: Members, Partners and Reps
	Enjoy a couple of complimentary beverages on the Tradeshow Floor while you continue to network with your friends.
6:30 p.m.	Trade show exhibits closes for all
7:00 p.m.	UBG's Celebration Banquet under the stars:
	Members, Partners and Reps all invited. It will be held outdoors.



Thursday

April 24th

7:00	Breakfast is on your own.
8:30 a.m.	General Assembly Briefing - Members and Partners
	Coffee, tea and rolls will be available at the door.
	Announcements and unfinished business from Tuesday: Dominique Pagé
9:00 a.m.	Keynote - Members and Partners (45 minutes)
9:45 a.m.	Exhibition Floor Opens –
	STAMPEDE FOR 60 MINUTES
12:00 p.m.	UBG Complimentary Lunch-Buffet
	A complimentary lunch is available for your convenience in the exhibit hall. All exhibitors, reps and dealers are invited to participate and enjoy.
2:00 p.m	EXHIBIT CLOSES -
2:00 p.m.	Wrap-up Session for Members only
	20 minutes - Order Prizes
	Two \$1,000 Prize Draws for Ambiance® and UBG orders
	One \$500 Prize Draw for Stampede
	Prizes are drawn from purchase order confirmation cards.
	You must be in the room at the time of the draw to win!

